© State Electronics
36 State Route 10, STE 6 • East Hanover, NJ  07936-0436
973-887-2550 • Toll Free 1-800-631-8083 • Fax 973-887-1940
Page 1 THE POTENTIOMETER SPECIALISTS®
Updated Oct.15.2013
RPN SERIES
Hall-Effect Rotary Position Sensors

081081
Characteristic Curve
Ø5.3
[0.20]
Receptacle: AMP Superseal 282087-1
Mating Connector: AMP Superseal 282103
© State Electronics
36 State Route 10, STE 6 • East Hanover, NJ  07936-0436
973-887-2550 • Toll Free 1-800-631-8083 • Fax 973-887-1940
Page 7 THE POTENTIOMETER SPECIALISTS®
Updated Oct.15.2013
For more information about this product, visit our website at: www.potentiometers.com
	  Catalog Listing 	 Output	 Operating	 Supply Voltage	  Output Type	 Termination 	 Shaft	 Mounting	 Lever
			   Style	 Range				    Shape	 Hole
	 RPNR050DMEC3A21X 	 redundant	 50° (±25°) 	 Channel 1: 8.5 Vdc	 Channel 1: 4 mA (left), 20 mA (right)	 AMP 1-1419168-1	  flat 	 oval 	 none
			   (dual)		  Channel 2: 5 Vdc	 Channel 2: 0.25 Vdc (left), 4.75 Vdc (right)
	 RPNR090KAAA3A11X 	 redundant	 90° (±45°) 	 10 Vdc to 30 Vdc 	 Channel 1: 0.25 Vdc (left), 4.75 Vdc (right)	  AMP 1-1419168-1	 flat 	 round 	 none
			   (dual)			   Channel 2: 4.75 Vdc (left), 0.25 Vdc (right)
	 RPNS050BB1A21X 	 single 	 50° (±25°) 	 18 Vdc to 30 Vdc 	 1 Vdc (left), 9 Vdc (right) 	 AMP Superseal 282087-1	 flat 	 oval 	 none
	 RPNS050FA1A21X 	 single 	 50° (±25°) 	 10 Vdc to 30 Vdc 	 3 Vdc (left), 5 Vdc (right) 	 AMP Superseal 282087-1	 flat 	 oval 	 none
	 RPNS060AC1A21X 	 single 	 60° (±30°) 	 5 Vdc 	 4.75 Vdc (left), 0.25 Vdc (right) 	 AMP Superseal 282087-1	 flat 	 oval 	 none
	 RPNS070DD1A21X 	 single 	 70° (±35°) 	 8 Vdc to 30 Vdc 	 4 mA (left), 20 mA (right) 	 AMP Superseal 282087-1	 flat 	 oval 	 none
	 RPNS090AA1A11X 	 single 	 90° (±45°) 	 10 Vdc to 30 Vdc 	 4.75 Vdc (left), 0.25 Vdc (right) 	 AMP Superseal 282087-1	 flat 	 round 	 none
	 RPNS090AA1B11A 	 single 	 90° (±45°) 	 10 Vdc to 30 Vdc 	 4.75 Vdc (left), 0.25 Vdc (right) 	 AMP Superseal 282087-1	 round 	 round 	 43 mm [1.69 in]
	 RPNS090AA2A11X 	 single 	 90° (±45°) 	 10 Vdc to 30 Vdc 	 4.75 Vdc (left), 0.25 Vdc (right) 	 Deutsch DT04-3P 	 flat 	 round 	 none
	 RPNS090AC1A21X 	 single 	 90° (±45°) 	 5 Vdc 	 4.75 Vdc (left), 0.25 Vdc (right) 	 AMP Superseal 282087-1	 flat 	 oval 	 none
	 RPNS090 CA1A11X 	 single 	 90° (±45°) 	 10 Vdc to 30 Vdc 	 4.5 Vdc (left), 0.5 Vdc (right) 	 AMP Superseal 282087-1	 flat 	 round 	 none
	 RPNS090DD2A21X 	 single 	 90° (±45°) 	 8 Vdc to 30 Vdc 	 4 mA (left), 20 mA (right) 	 Deutsch DT04-3P 	 flat 	 oval 	 none
	 RPNS090EA1A11X 	 single 	 90° (±45°) 	 10 Vdc to 30 Vdc 	 20 mA (left), 4 mA (right) 	 AMP Superseal 282087-1	 flat 	 round 	 none
	 RPNS090GA1A21X 	 single 	 90° (±45°)	 10 Vdc to 30 Vdc	 0.5 Vdc (left), 4.5 Vdc (right)	 AMP Superseal 282087-1 	 flat	 oval	 none
	 RPNS120AA1A21X	 single	 120° (±60°)	 10 Vdc to 30 Vdc	 4.75 Vdc (left), 0.25 Vdc (right)	 AMP Superseal 282087-1	 flat	 oval	 none
	 RPNS180DA2A11X 	 single 	 180° (±90°) 	 10 Vdc to 30 Vdc	 4 mA (left), 20 mA (right) 	 Deutsch DT04-3P 	 flat 	 round 	 none
	 RPNS180HD1B11A 	 single 	 180° (±90°) 	 8 Vdc to 30 Vdc 	 0.25 Vdc (left), 4.75 Vdc (right) 	 AMP Superseal 282087-1	 round 	 round	  43 mm [1.69 in]
	 RPNS270DA1A21X	 single	 270° (±135°)	 10 Vdc to 30 Vdc	 4 mA (left), 20 mA (right)	 AMP Superseal 282087-1	  flat 	 oval 	 none
	 RPNS360GC1A11X 	 single 	 360° (±180°) 	 5 Vdc	 0.5 Vdc (left), 4.5 Vdc (right)	 AMP Superseal 282087-1	 flat 	 round	 none
Ordering Information
RPN Series Hall-Effect Rotary Position Sensors